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Design. Eloy Puig

elrorrent

Typology: Floor Lamp / Pie

Description / Descripcion

Floor lamp.

Lampshade with braided acrylic cord, available in

diferent colours.

White lacquered support and legs in natural beech.

Modelo de pie.

Pantalla en cordon trenzado acrilico disponible en

varios colores.

Soporte lacado blanco y patas de haya natural.

Light bulb / bombillas

220-230V / 50-60Hz
120V / 60Hz (USA)

o) 1x13W/E27/LED Globe

«(_) 1x13W/LED/Medium base
a= 1x26W/CFL/Medium base

Voltage:

KD.005.00

TUS.KD.005.02

Bulbs not included / Bombillas no incluidas

Packaging / Embalaje

@70 cm
@27.1/2"

30 cm
12"

133 cm

52.1/3"
163 cm
63.1/8"

@65 cm
@25.5/8"

Features & finishings / Caracteristicas

&9 2 boxes

70x35x70 cm R
15x15x150 cm ‘ 0.2m
28"x14"x28" 763
6"x6"x59"

Peso neto: 5 Kg
Net weight: 11 Ib

Lampshade Braided cord
Pantalla Corddn trenzado
Legs Beech wood
Patas Madera Haya
Support White

soporte Blanco

Electrical cable

) Transparent silicone
Cable eléctrico

Silicona transparente

Certifications: USA Certifications:

Ce a0 @ O

Intertek DAMP
650"| @ 4006546 Location

Light for indoor use only / Luminaria solo para uso en interiores
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